Date  Version No. 1.0
Subject
MTC,Inc.                                  1/1
MTC, Inc.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
PRODUCT NAME : 4M10R DPX
PART NO: MDMP4M10R1950BS60RB
PARAMITER SPEC.
Center frequency 1950MHz 2140MHz
Bandwidth +/-30.0 MHz +/-30.0 MHz
Insertion loss   2.5dB max.    2.0dB max.
Ripple in Bandwidth 0.8dB min. 0.5dB min.
R/Loss In Band 16dB min. 20dB min.
Attenuation
25dB min.@2022.5MHz
60dB min.@2150MHz~2170MHz
60dB min.@1960MHz~1980MHz
NOTE:
EQUIPMENT used :HP 8753E
DIMENSION: